WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977394
SERIES
OFL
VOLTAGE
HPS, MH1,4
- 120
- MVOLT
  (120/208/240/277)

OFL-301
OFL-301
Ordering Guide     Example: OFL-301-MH-400-120-PC120-BZ
OPTIONS
PC120
PC277
SF
DF
O-EMG-750
XT
- Photo control (120V only)
- Photo control (277V only)
- Single fuse
- Double fuse
- 750 lum. Emg. (CFL only)
- 20ºF/-30ºC Min. Temp.
  Bal.  (CFL only)
COLOR
BZ - Bronze
WATTAGE
HPS, MH
HPS-250
HPS-400
MH-100
MH-150
MH-175
MH-250
MH-320
MH-400
- (250W High Pressure Sodium)
- (400W High Pressure Sodium)
- (100W Metal Halide)
- (150W Metal Halide)
- (175W Metal Halide)
- (250W Metal Halide)
- (320W Metal Halide)
- (400W Metal Halide)
CFL
CFL-1X26
CFL-1X32
CFL-1X42
CFL-2X26
CFL-2X32
CFL-2X42
- (1X26W Compact Fluorescent)
- (1X32W Compact Fluorescent)
- (1X42W Compact Fluorescent)
- (2X26W Compact Fluorescent)
- (2X32W Compact Fluorescent)
- (2X42W Compact Fluorescent)
INDUCTION
IND-40-50K6
IND-80-50K6
- (40W Induction)
- (80W Induction)
NOTES:
1. Pulse-Start standard on all fixtures above 175W.
2. Lamps are not included for CFL.
3. Please consult factory for dimming options.
4 (Consult factory) for other wattages and options.
5. 347 & 480 Volt not available on 50 & 70W fixture.
6. Induction fixtures shipped with 5000k lamp standard please contact factory for other color options.
OFL-301-MH-400-MVOLT
13"
16-3/8" 11"
7"
Dimensions:
0 1 2 2.25 3 3.75 4 5 6 75
4
3